Jilemnicky Vasak (30km)
2022-08-14 Jilemnice, Hrabénka

30 km

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 19

category
MuZi 1
Zeny 21
Muzi
MuZi 4
Zeny 24
MuZi 6
Muzi 2
Muzi 7
Muzi 3
Muzi 8
Muzi 9
Muzi 10
MuZi 15
Muzi 11
Zeny 22
Muzi 12
MuZi 13
Zeny 23
MuZi 14
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

CECH JAN

CECHOVA ANNA
DROBNIK MICHAL
HROUDA VACLAV
CHARVATOVA LUCIE
JEZEK ViT

KOZNAR FRANTISEK
KOZNAR MATE)
KUBINA MATE)
KULHANEK LUKAS
PILAR ONDRA
PLECHAC PETR
REZAC STANISLAV
SALABA KUBA
SCHUTZOVA SANDRA
SIMBARTL EDA
SVOBODA MATRIN
SVOBODOVA KATERINA
SIMEK PAVEL

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
KB JILEMNICE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE
JILM JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
HSK BENECKO
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
PENSION REZAC
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

start list

team year
1993
1993
1987
1999
1993
1999
1996
2005
1992
2006
2003
1994
1973
2006
1991
2006
2005
2002
1980
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